
Southgate Triangle Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date:        October 11, 2017

Time:        7:00 pm

Location: Southgate Mall

                  2901 Brooks St.

                  Missoula, MT 59801

________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome and Refreshments

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator

3. Russell School update – Cindy Christensen, Principal Russell School and Julie Robitaille, MCPS 

Executive Regional Director 

4. Bike Park at Bellevue --- Kimberly Baker, co-board member Friends of Missoula Parks

5. Bellevue Park Sprinkler System

6. Q & A with City Council

7. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly

8. Setting neighborhood priorities – Jane Kelly

9. New Business

9. Announcements

10. Public comment on non-agenda items

11. Items to report to City Council

12. Adjournment

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081 

Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084 

Cindy Christensen, Russell School Principal cchristensen@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400 ext. 4800

Julie Robitaille, MCPS Executive Regional Director jrobitaille@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-4100 ext. 1074

Kimberly Baker, co-board member Friends of Missoula Parks kimberlyhartbaker70@gmail.com 

John Dibari, Ward 4 Council Member jdibari@ci.missoula.mt.us 274-7337

Jon Wilkins, Ward 4 Council Member jwilkins@ci.missoula.mt.us 543-7952

Julie Armstrong, Ward 5 Council Member jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us 426-1530

Annelise Hedahl, Ward 5 Council Member ahedahl@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-6679

Southgate Triangle Leadership Team southgatetraingle@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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